FACETS OF CONSTRUCTION % OF C. % YES NO
Parcel # TOTAL [OF TOTAL

1 Plans, permits & survey 2 2

2 Excavation, forms, water/ sewage hookup 4 6

3 Concrete 8 14

4 Rough framing 21 35

5 Windows & exterior doors 2 37

6 Roof cover 3 40

7 Rough-in plumbing 4 44

8 Insulation 1 45

9 Rough-in electrical & mechanical 11 56

10 Exterior cover 6 62

11 Interior drywall & ceiling finish 8 70

12 Built-in cabinets, interior doors, trim, efc. 13 83

13 Plumbing fixtures 5 88

14 Floor covers 3 91

15 Built-in appliances 3 94

16 Light fixtures & finish hardware 2 96

17 Painting & decorating 4 100
TOTAL 100%




